PROTEUS PRO-THERM
XPS PLUS
Proteus Waterproofing Limited Telephone 01268 777 871
21a Sirdar Road E-mail office@proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Brook Road Industrial Estate Rayleigh Website www.proteuswaterproofing.co.uk
Essex SS6 7XF
Registered Office: Charter House, 105 Leigh Road, Leigh-On-Sea, Essex, SS9 1JL | Registered company number: 08458402 Page 1 | 3
PRODUCT DATASHEET V1.0 | SEPTEMBER 2024

SIZE
Product Code Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Boards
per pack
Per pack
(m²)
Packs
per pallet
Per pallet
(m²)
INXPP030C 1250 600 30 8 6.00 12 72.0
INXPP040C 1250 600 40 8 6.00 12 72.0
INXPP050 1250 600 50 8 6.00 12 72.0
INXPP060 1250 600 60 7 5.25 12 63.0
INXPP070C 1250 600 70 5 3.75 12 45.0
INXPP080 1250 600 80 5 3.75 12 45.0
INXPP090C 1250 600 90 4 3.00 12 36.0
INXPP100 1250 600 100 4 3.00 12 36.0
INXPP120 1250 600 120 3 2.25 14 31.5
INXPP140 1250 600 140 3 2.25 12 27.0
INXPP150C 1250 600 150 3 2.25 10 22.5
INXPP160 1250 600 160 3 2.25 10 22.5
INXPP180 1250 600 180 2 1.50 14 21.0
INXPP200 1250 600 200 2 1.50 12 18.0
INXPP220 1250 600 220 2 1.50 12 18.0
INXPP240 1250 600 240 2 1.50 10 15.0
INXPP260 1250 600 260 2 1.50 10 15.0
INXPP280 1250 600 280 2 1.50 10 15.0
INXPP300 1250 600 300 1 0.75 18 13.5
INXPP320 1250 600 320 1 0.75 16 12.0